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Choose the Export tab.
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Beneath the tabs you will now see four options:
OpenDocument spreadsheet, Plain text file, Excel

spreadsheet, and XML file. Click the Excel spreadsheet
option.
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el spreadsheet
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 include all of the grade items.

Change any settings you would like.
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The Preview rows option will give you
a preview of what your Excel sheet will
look like. Choose the number of rows
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When you have chosen the options you
would like, click the Submit button.
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Export to Excel spreadsheet

[/ View w/ Categories and items w/ Scales w/ Outcomes w/ Letters w/ Import w/ Export w/ Settings w/ My preferences

Preview rows
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| > [ Download

Assi t:
==Ll Assignment: Forum|

:ai'r-:::a Surname ID number Institution Department Email address TestO1 Intf:::?:‘taion Communication Copyri_g
T Ete Theory Questiq|

Linda Amegard linda.armegard Linda.Armegard@mayvillestate. edu 249.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 L
MNannette Bagstad 0289175 MaSU nannette_bagstad@mayvillestate.edu  200.00 7.00 10.00 2.00 1
Linda  Baier 0235802  MaSU g‘g'”e“ & jinda baier@mayrllestate.edu 215.00 9.00 10.00 1.00
Bernadette Baker 291802 MASU Bernadette M. Baker@sendit.nodak edu-
Tom Capouch tom.capouch t_capouch@mayvillestate edu -
Lisa Carl 0488414 MASU lisa.carl@mayvillestate.edu - -
Kathy Champion 0530712 MaSU K_Champion@mayvillestate edu - 10.00
Ima Comet  MNone MaSU ima.comet@gmail.com - -
Haylee  Dass 0582572 MaSU haylee.dass@mayvillestate. edu
Laverne  Daughrity 880686 MASU mzverny@comcast.net
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A small preview of your
Excel file is displayed
based on the number of
rows you chose in the
Preview Options section.

If it looks good, click on the
Download button.




Opening MaSUITM_Grades.ls =]
You have chosen to open

MaSUITM_Grades.xls

which is a: Microsoft Excel 97-2003 Worksheet
from: http://Ims.ndus.edu

What should Firefox do with this file?
@ Openwith | Microsoft Excel (default) v Open or Save the file.

i SaweFile

Do this automatically for files like this from now on.

ok | | Cancel
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2 |Linda Arnegard linda arnec Linda_Armne 249 8 10 3 7 7 72 10
3 |Mannette Bagstad 0289175 MaSU nannette b 200 7 10 2 10 5 85 0
4 Linda Baier 0235802 MaSU Business ¢linda_baier 215 9 10 1 10 6 94 10
5 |Bernadette Baker 291802  MASU Bernadette - - - - - - - -
6 Tom Capouch tom.capou t capouch - - - - - - - -
7 Lisa Carl 0488414 MASLU lisa_carl@r- - - - - - - -
8 Kathy Champion 0530712 MasSU K._Champi - =
9 |Ima Comet  None  MaSU ima_comet - You can now add or delete any
10 Haylee  Dass . 'UEBZETZ MaSu haylee das- .
11 Laveme  Daughrity 380686  MASU mzvemny@ - column or row as you see fit and
12 Hardy Delong 0757202 MASU Hardy Delc- .
13 Jane  Grinde jane grinde Jane Grind- save the file on your computer.
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17 Dean Johnson '™290570  MaSU dean_johns - Securlty. Ensure your Computer
18 Robert  Johnston 271872  MaSU robert_john - . . .
19 Connie  Kaldor  connie kal connie.kal - fl|€S are Safe |f yOU deC|de tO keep
20 Katharine Keating 0187573 MaSU katharine. |- .
21 Sarah  Konschak 405292 Mayyille St sarah. kons - a copy on your local hard drive.
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23 |Jenna Kvale 0737856 MaSU jenna.r.kva- - - - - - - - P
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